Arctic Race of Norway

2016
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11/08/2016 - 14/08/2016 | 727 km

Vilk | wWIN=

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.

101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
111.

KAT TAARAMAE Rein

KAT BYSTR@M Sven Erik
KAT GUARNIERI Jacopo
KAT HALLER Marco

KAT KRISTOFF Alexander
KAT KUZNETSOV Viacheslav
AST BOOM Lars

AST AYAZBAYEV Maxat
AST DE VREESE Laurens
AST GUARDINI Andrea
AST KAMYSHEV Arman
AST TLEUBAYEV Ruslan
BMC GILBERT Philippe
BMC BURGHARDT Marcus
BMC MOINARD Amaél
BMC 0SS Daniel

BMC SCHAR Michael

BMC VLIEGEN Loic

DDD REGUIGUI Youcef
DDD BRAMMEIER Matt
DDD FARRAR Tyler

DDD JIM Songezo

DDD THOMSON Jay Robert
DDD VAN ZYL Johann

IAM  CLEMENT Stef

IAM  ELMIGER Martin

IAM HOLLENSTEIN Reto
IAM  HOWARD Leigh

IAM PELUCCHt Matteo—
IAM REYNES Vicente

FD) DEMARE Arnaud

FD) DELAGE Mickaél

FDJ EIKING Odd Christian
FDJ] HOELGAARD Daniel
FDJ] OFFREDO Yoann

FD] SARREAU Marc

TJB HALVORSEN Kristoffer
TJB JANSEN Amund Grgndahl
TJB  HOEM Bjgrn Tore

T)B KORSATH Truts Engen—
T)JB  SKAARSETH Anders
TJB STIEN Adrian Aas
SSG KAMP Alexander
SSG GULDHAMMER Rasmus
SSG KIRSCHAlex—

SSG REIHS Michael

SSG WEGMANN Fabian
TNK GATTO Oscar

TNK KOLAR Michael

TNK MEEARTHY Jay—
TNK SAGAN Juraj

TNK TROFHMOV-Yuri—
TNK TRUSOV Nikolay
COH JENSEN August

COH BLIKRA Haavard
COH HAGEN Krister

COH LANDA Oscar

COH LUKKEDAHL @ivind
COH OLSEN Andreas

FVC HIVERT Jonathan
FVC BONNAMOUR Franck
FVC BREEN Vegard

FVC CAM Maxime

FVC JARRIER Benoit

FVC VALLEE Boris

SKY NORDHAUG Lars Petter

123 starting

EST19870424
NOR19920121
ITA19870814
AUT19910401
NOR19870705
RUS19890624
NED19851230
KAZ19920127
BEL19880929
ITA19890612
KAZ19910314
KAZ19870307
BEL19820705
GER19830630
FRA19820202
ITA19870113
SUI19860929
BEL19931220
ALG19900109
IRL19850607
USA19840602
RSA19900917
RSA19860412
RSA19910202
NED19820924
SUI19780923
SUI19850822
AUS19891018
ITA19890121
ESP19810730
FRA19910826
FRA19850806
NOR19941228
NOR19930701
FRA19861112
FRA19930610
NOR19960413
NOR19940211
NOR19910412
NOR19930916
NOR19950507
NOR19921028
DEN19931214
DEN19890309
LUX19920612
DEN19790425
GER19800620
ITA19850101
SVK19921221
AUS19920908
SVK19881223
RUS19840126
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NOR19911102
NOR19890112
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NOR19840514
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FENN Andrew
HENAO Sebastian
MOSCON Gianni
SWIFT Ben

VAN POPPEL Danny
DEGENKOLB John
KRAGH ANDERSEN Sgren
CURVERS Roy
KANTER Max
SINKELDAM Ramon
WALSCHEID Max
VANMARCKE Sep
CASTELI)NS Twan
HOFLAND Moreno
TEUNISSEN Mike
VAN ASBROECK Tom
VAN WINDEN Dennis
NIZZOLO Giacomo
BONIFAZIO Niccolo
COLEDAN Marco
DEVOLDER Stijn
RAST Grégory

VAN POPPEL Boy
BENNETT Sam—
DEMPSTER Zak
NERZ Dominik
POSTLBERGER Lukas
SCHILLINGER Andreas
VOR Paul
CHAVANEL Sylvain
ANDERSON Ryan
CARDIS Romain
HUREL Tony

MORICE Julien
PICHOT Alexandre

WGG MARCATO Marco
WGG ANTONINI Simone
WGG NAPOLITANO Danilo
WGG SEYNAEVE Lander
WGG THURAU Bjorn

WGG VAN-MELSEN-Kévin—
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VAN HECKE Preben
DE KETELE Kenny
DE TIER Floris
SALOMEIN Jarl

VAN GESTEL Dries
VAN LERBERGHE Bert
VON HOFF Steele
DOMAGALSKI Karol
HOUSE Kristian
MORTENSEN Martin
OPEChris—
WILLIAMS Peter
ROINAS Fridtjof
AASVOLD Kristian
DAHL Herman
HAGEN Carl Fredrik
TRONDSEN Trond
VANGSTAD Andreas
FLATTEN Audun Brekke
ABRAHAMSEN Jonas
K@RNER Max Emil
TILLER Rasmus
TRAEEN Torstein
WZAERSTED Syver

GBR19900701
COL19930805
ITA19940420
GBR19871105
NED19930726
GER19890107
DEN19940810
NED19791227
GER19971022
NED19890209
GER19930613
BEL19880728
NED19890123
NED19910831
NED19920825
BEL19900419
NED19871202
ITA19890130
ITA19931029
ITA19880822
BEL19790829
SUI19800117
NED19880118
IRL19901016
AUS19870927
GER19890825
AUT19920110
GER19830713
GER19860326
FRA19790630
CAN19870722
FRA19920812
FRA19871101
FRA19910720
FRA19830106
ITA19840211
ITA19910212
ITA19810131
BEL19920529
GER19880723
BEL19870401
BEL19820709
BEL19850605
BEL19920120
BEL19890127
BEL19940930
BEL19920929
AUS19871231
POL19890809
GBR19791006
DEN19841105
GBR19870722
GBR19861213
NOR19940802
NOR19950530
NOR19931124
NOR19910926
NOR19940408
NOR19920324
NOR19900820
NOR19950920
NOR19910603
NOR19960728
NOR19950716
NOR19960808



